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12 GAUGE 
SAM ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
SPENCER BALL 2 
ETHAN W BALLENTINE 1 
MATTHEW C BARTOSCH 1 
JOHN R BOONE 2 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LANDON BRYANT 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
JOSIE G CLONINGER 1 
CAMERON C CUSACK 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 8 
DAKOTA B DUKE 1 
CAMDEN EGGERT 1 
ANDREW D ERVIN 1 
THOMAS FAIRCHILD 1 
SHANE W FARR 1 
DAVID GABOURY 1 
BEN GALIOTO 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
LISETTE GRUNWELL-LACEY 1 
BIRKLEY HALL 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
JEFFREY R HOLTZ 1 
JACOB JOHNSON 1 
WILLIAM KALWAS 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
BROOKS C KELLEY 1 
LES LALA 1 
AARON M LANG 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 2 
CHRIS LUTZ 1 
DAVID C MACKINNON 1 
JIM MALCOLM 1 
STEPHEN R MALCOLM 1 
KURT MANN 1 
MARK P MASSEY 1 
LUCAS MCKENZIE 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
NATHAN MEYER 1 
DAVID MILES 2 
LOGAN R MILLEMAN 1 
COLE MONTFORT 1 
WINN (MAURICE) MOORE 1 
DAN MORRIS 2 
BRIAN J MURRAY 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
DALE R PATTERSON 1 
KYLE PEACH 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
BRUCE   C PEARSON 1 
TATE L PETERSON 1 
BRAYDEN R ROUSE 1 

LOGAN SAMSON 1 
ADAM SERNE 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 2 
DOUGLAS G STEED 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
RHYS STEWART 1 
CRYSTAL STODDARD 1 
ETHAN THOMASON 1 
CLAY J TIETJEN 2 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
DAVE TROIANI 3 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MEREDITH TUNICK 1 
COLTEN UITERMARKT 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
DOMINICK VER MEER 1 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 
ADAM L VOLLMER 2 
COLLIN WHITEHEAD 1 
TYLER WILDMAN 1 
THOMAS W WILLIAMS 1 
MARK ANTHONY WITT 1 
GREGORY WNEK 1 
JESSICA S WOLFE 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
LANDON BRYANT 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
CHRISTOPHER DOLE 1 
ANDREW D ERVIN 1 
MICHAEL F FERCHAW 1 
TRIGG FRANCIS 1 
LISETTE GRUNWELL-LACEY 1 
REG HOOPER 1 
JEREMIAH JOHNSON 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
STEPHEN R MALCOLM 1 
MARC MASTRIANO 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
GARY A NACE 1 
WILLIAM J NIELSEN JR. 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
KYLE PEACH 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 4 
BRUCE   C PEARSON 1 
TATE L PETERSON 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
SKIP SPESSARD 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
CLAY J TIETJEN 1 
DAVE TROIANI 2 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
JONATHAN T WILLIAMS 1 
GREGORY WNEK 1 

JESSICA S WOLFE 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
CAMERON L BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
EDWARD CALL 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 2 
DAVID B COOLEY 1 
DANIEL J DAVIDENKO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ELIJAH DOELZ 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 2 
MITCH HOLMES 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
MICHAEL J MORRIS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
BRODIE SCHAEFER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
DAVID E SOBIEGRAY 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
CRYSTAL STODDARD 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 2 
DALE TRUETT 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JONATHAN T WILLIAMS 1 
BRENT E WINTERMUTE 1 
JESSICA S WOLFE 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
.410 BORE 
STUART L BROWN 1 
MARK DAVIES 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
DOUBLES 
STUART L BROWN 1 
CAMDEN EGGERT 1 
MITCH HOLMES 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
LEDGER SMITH 1 
CLAY J TIETJEN 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
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HOA 
CAMERON C CUSACK 1 
 
 


